

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

| Name: |
|---|
| Address: |
| Phone: () Email: |
| Student (\$3.00)Individual (\$10.00)Household (\$15.00)Patron (\$35.00)\$ Business (amount determined by business) |
| contribution to the Holden Historical Society Endowment contribution to the Hendricks House Preservation Fund contribution to the Endowment for the Springdale Mill Historic Site |
| Yes! My company will match my contribution. Company name: |
| Addresss: |
| |

Please make checks payable to: Holden Historical Society, Inc.

The Holden Historical Society is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Please return this form to:

The Holden Historical Society, Inc., P.O. Box 421, Holden, MA 01520

Thank you.